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SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Purity(GC)

Appearance (M192183)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-04-16 13:52:02

2026-04-16 13:52:02
Methyltris(methylethylketoxime)silane
22984-54-9

93%

D2407412

M192183

333730

Room temperature

Limit Values Result

1.445-1.465 1.46

93-100 (%) 94.10%

Colorless to light yellow liquid Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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